2022 1900 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame Fittings
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2022 7900
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME

COVER,HARNESS,LH (Ref # 14093)
COVER,PIVOT,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 14093A)
COVER,PIVOT,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 14093B)
CASE-BATTERY (Ref # 32097)
STAY,STEP,FR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063)
STAY,STEP,RR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063A)
STAY,STEP,RR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063B)
STAY,STEP,FR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063C)
PAD,40X60X2 (Ref # 39156)

PAD,25X80X20 (Ref # 39156A)

PAD,20X5X5 (Ref # 39156B)

PAD,70X30X1 (Ref # 39156C)

PAD,100X50X5 (Ref # 39156D)

TAPE,40X60 (Ref # 39188)

TAPE,60X30 (Ref # 39188A)

TAPE,15X30 (Ref # 39188B)

TRIM (Ref # 53044)

GUARD,HEEL,LH (Ref # 55020)
GUARD,HEEL,RH (Ref # 55020A)
BAND,TOOL CASE (Ref # 92072)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR,6.5X10X6.4 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,5.7X8.5X4.5 (Ref # 92152A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)

BOLT,SOCKET,8X28 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12,MEC (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154C)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154D)

PART NUMBER
14093-0511
14093-0926-739
14093-0927-739
32097-0045
35063-1399-18R
35063-1452-18R
35063-1453-18R
35063-1454-18R
39156-2177
39156-2217
39156-2509
39156-2535
39156-2543
39188-0583
39188-0587
39188-0590
53044-0577
55020-1962
55020-1963
92072-0865
92075-1409
92152-2287
92152-2354
92152-2682
92154-2334
92154-2678
92154-4286
92154-4289
92154-4295
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
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2022 7900
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,25X40,T1.0 (Ref # 92161B)
WASHER,8.8X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,5.2X10X1 (Ref # 92200A)
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92200B)
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92161-0588
92161-0864
92161-1432
92200-1888
92200-2286
92200-2390
311AA0600
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