

2022 Z900

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,HARNESS,LH (Ref # 14093)	14093-0511	1
COVER,PIVOT,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0926-739	1
COVER,PIVOT,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 14093B)	14093-0927-739	1
CASE-BATTERY (Ref # 32097)	32097-0045	1
STAY,STEP,FR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063)	35063-1399-18R	1
STAY,STEP,RR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063A)	35063-1452-18R	1
STAY,STEP,RR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063B)	35063-1453-18R	1
STAY,STEP,FR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063C)	35063-1454-18R	1
PAD,40X60X2 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2177	1
PAD,25X80X20 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2217	1
PAD,20X5X5 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-2509	2
PAD,70X30X1 (Ref # 39156C)	39156-2535	1
PAD,100X50X5 (Ref # 39156D)	39156-2543	2
TAPE,40X60 (Ref # 39188)	39188-0583	1
TAPE,60X30 (Ref # 39188A)	39188-0587	1
TAPE,15X30 (Ref # 39188B)	39188-0590	1
TRIM (Ref # 53044)	53044-0577	2
GUARD,HEEL,LH (Ref # 55020)	55020-1962	1
GUARD,HEEL,RH (Ref # 55020A)	55020-1963	1
BAND,TOOL CASE (Ref # 92072)	92072-0865	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1409	6
COLLAR,6.5X10X6.4 (Ref # 92152)	92152-2287	2
COLLAR,5.7X8.5X4.5 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-2354	3
COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)	92152-2682	6
BOLT,SOCKET,8X28 (Ref # 92154)	92154-2334	8
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12,MEC (Ref # 92154A)	92154-2678	3
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-4286	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-4289	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-4295	6

2022 Z900

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0588	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0864	2
DAMPER,25X40,T1.0 (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1432	1
WASHER,8.8X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1888	3
WASHER,5.2X10X1 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-2286	4
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92200B)	92200-2390	6
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)	311AA0600	6